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Brecon Motor Club - 30th July 2016

o/a Class

5 Andy Fraser Michael Calvert Darrian T9 V6 M5 37:53 1

1 Damian Cole Craig Drew Ford Fiesta WRC M9 37:59 2 1 0:06 0:06

2 Adrian Spencer Mark Hewitt Subaru Impreza WRC S11 M9 38:03 3 2 0:10 0:04

3 Bob Fowden Paul Wakley Subaru Impreza S11 WRC M9 38:20 4 3 0:27 0:17

20 Gareth Richards Ian Jones Darrian T90 M5 38:40 5 1 0:47 0:20

6 Robert Tout Dylan James Mitsubishi EVO X M6 39:22 6 1 1:29 0:42

12 Mark Jones Llion Williams BMW M3 M5 39:25 7 2 1:32 0:03

8 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Mitsubishi EVO Colt M6 39:52 8 2 1:59 0:27

22 Huw Reed Anthony Hackett Darrian T90 GTR M5 39:54 9 3 2:01 0:02

13 Geoff Kitney Kath Curzon Mitsubishi EVO 6 M6 40:22 10 3 2:29 0:28

30 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza M8 40:30 11 1 2:37 0:08

34 Jamie Jukes Dave Williams Suzuki Swift M3 40:45 12 1 2:52 0:15

35 Tony Rees Craig James Talbot Sunbeam M3 40:46 13 2 2:53 0:01

18 Ian Caddy Alan Thomas Ford Escort Mk2 M5 40:48 14 4 2:55 0:02

32 Mike Williams Ken Bills MG ZR M3 40:50 15 3 2:57 0:02

21 Jay Stanley Elgan Davies Ford Escort Mk2 M5 41:16 16 5 3:23 0:26

29 Geoff Roberts Terry Martin Darrian T90 M5 41:29 17 6 3:36 0:13

49 Dewi Bowen Eifion James Ford Escort Mk2 MK 41:47 18 1 3:54 0:18

43 Oliver Hopkins Ian Taylor Mitsubishi EVO 9 M8 42:06 19 2 4:13 0:19

45 Anthony O'Brien Alan Jones Mitsubushi EVO 9 M6 42:32 20 4 4:39 0:26

46 Jeremy Baudains Neil James Ford Escort M5 43:10 21 7 5:17 0:38

78 Aaron Jones Owen Evans Honda Civic Type R M2 43:29 22 1 5:36 0:19

74 Christian Prynne Raymond Davies Peugeot 205 GTi M4 43:57 23 1 6:04 0:28

77 Malcolm Jones Ryan Thomas-Hands Citroen Xsara M7 43:57 24 1 6:04 0:00

48 Carl Fricker Jamie Vaughan Vauxhall Nova M1 43:58 25 1 6:05 0:01

60 Christopher Gravestock Mark Harmer Citroen C2R2 M2 44:12 26 2 6:19 0:14

99 Robert Anthony James Dean Robert Wiltshire Ford Escort Cosworth M6 44:20 27 5 6:27 0:08

75 Neil Cotillard Helier Lucas Subaru Impreza M6 44:21 28 6 6:28 0:01

87 Gareth Shanklin Dafydd Williams Citroen Saxo S1600 M2 45:51 29 3 7:58 1:30

91 Lee Sparrowhawk Samuel Myers Subaru Impreza M7 46:26 30 2 8:33 0:35

79 Jason Hodge Alan Hinton Toyota Corolla M7 46:55 31 3 9:02 0:29

102 Matt Davis Russell Joseph Peugeot 106 M1 47:07 32 2 9:14 0:12

112 Andy Hardiman Tony Edwards Peugoet 205 1.6 GTi M2 47:44 33 4 9:51 0:37

96 Rod Haven Kevin Haven Ford Escort RS2000 MD3 47:54 34 1 10:01 0:10

100 Jim Boxall Allan Brown Peugeot 205 GTi M2 48:08 35 5 10:15 0:14

95 Dave Thomas Garry Whittington Ford Escort Mk2 M3 48:22 36 4 10:29 0:14

92 Jonathan Davies Wayne Jones Peugeot 206 M7 48:37 37 4 10:44 0:15

85 Anton Shaw Holly Creamer BMW E30 M5 50:59 38 8 13:06 2:22

101 Jason Watkins Karen Phelps Peugeot 106 Rallye M1 51:48 39 3 13:55 0:49

61 Chris Stanfield Sarah Edwards Peugeot 106 Maxi M2 52:58 40 6 15:05 1:10

109 Chris Shaw Jordan Wilkinson Nissan Micra M1 53:08 41 4 15:15 0:10
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